Privacy Policy

We collect the e-mail addresses of those who communicate with us via e-mail.

The information we collect is used to improve the content of our web site. It is not shared with other organizations for commercial purposes. We will never sell or rent your email address.

If you do not want to receive e-mail from us in the future, please let us know by contacting us via our Property Manager.

If you supply us with your postal address on-line, you will only receive the information for which you provided us your address.

Persons who supply us with their telephone numbers on-line will only receive telephone contact from us with information regarding services they have placed, or for requests for communication.

From time to time, we may use customer information for new, unanticipated uses not previously disclosed in our privacy notice. If our information practices change at some time in the future we will post the policy changes to our website to notify you of these changes and provide you with the ability to opt out of these new uses. If you are concerned about how your information is used, you should check back at our website periodically. We will never rent or sell email addresses or other personal information.

Customers may prevent their information from being used for purposes other than those for which it was originally collected by contacting us via our Property Manager.

Consumers can have this information corrected by contacting us via our Property Manager.

If you feel that this site is not following its stated information policy, you may contact us via our Property Manager or at the addresses or phone number.

Burkely Rental Homes Attn: Manager 819 N. Elm Street Greensboro, NC 27401 336.373.9797